
Kompozytorzy i epoki

Kompozytorzy i epoki

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Antonio Vivaldi

A - Romantyzm

B - Renesans

C - Barok

D - Klasycyzm

2. Francis Poulenc

A - Klasycyzm

B - XXI wiek

C - Romantyzm

D - Renesans

3. Grażyna Bacewicz

A - XXIwiek

B - Romantyzm

C - Barok

D - Klasycyzm

4. Orlando di Lasso

A - Barok

B - Średniowiecze

C - Renesans

D - Romantyzm

5. Franz Schubert

A - Romantyzm

B - Klasycyzm

C - Barok

D - XXI wiek
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6. Joseph Haydn

A - Klasycyzm

B - Barok

C - Renesans

D - Romantyzm

7. Arcangelo Corelli

A - Średniowiecze

B - Renesans

C - Barok

D - Romantyzm

8. Hildegarda z Bingen

A - Renesans

B - Starożytność

C - Śreniowiecze

D - Romantyzm

9. Franciszek Liszt

A - Klasycyzm

B - Romantyzm

C - Barok

D - XXI wiek

10. Romuald Twardowski

A - XXIwiek

B - Romantyzm

C - Klasycyzm

D - Renesans

11. Felix Menndelsohn

A - XXI wiek

B - Klasycyzm

C - Romantyzm

D - Barok
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Kompozytorzy i epoki

Kompozytorzy i epoki

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. B

3. A

4. B

5. A

6. A

7. C

8. C

9. B

10. A

11. C
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